

BILL OF QUANTITIES

Contract No:

SM-NA-2019~20/N-35/15

Location :

KM 59~60 on KKH (N-35)

Engineer Estimate (Cost)

Rs. 6,412,765.00



Item#	Description	Unit	Qty	Rate (Rs)	Amount (Rs)
106a	Excavate Unsuitable Material	CM	390.00	362.52	141,382.80
107a	Structural Excavation in Common Material	CM	293.25	362.02	106,162.37
109bi	Sub-grade Preparation	SM	750.00	51.57	38,677.50
201	Granular Sub Base	CM	112.50	1,166.46	131,226.75
401a1ii	Concrete Class A-1 (on ground)	CM	262.50	10,967.27	2,878,908.38
401b	Concrete Class B	CM	123.25	7,914.63	975,478.15
401f	Lean Concrete	CM	112.50	6,141.01	690,863.63
404b	Reinforcement as per AASHTO M.31 Grade 60	Ton	1.931	116,539.73	225,038.22
NSI-1	Polythene Sheet	SM	750.00	1633.37	1,225,027.50
Total: (Rs.)					6,412,765.00

% Above / Below _____

Rs. _____

Total Bid Cost Rs. _____

Rupees in word _____

Signatures/Stamp of Contractor's: _____

Secretary

DD (Maint)
NHA, Atd

Member

Dir (Coord) NZ
Peshawar

Member

Dir/DD(M&I)
NA's Region

Member

DD (Acct) NAs
Abbottabad

Chairman

Dir (Maint) NA's
NHA, Atd